





WEB CHAIR & TABLE
HIGH TECH DESIGN AND
HIGH TECH COMFORT

Web chair & table collection is based on
Sinu collection sleek ergonomics with
added engineering basics. Web chair base
is made from bended steel, covered with
powder coated finish and completed with
heavy duty casters. Web chair ergonomic
seat is covered by top grade buffalo
leather. Web chair back is made from solid
oak wood and engineered with old school
basics. Web chair is coming in two back
heights: desk chair & regular arm chair.

Alex Marc, President

WEB CHAIR & TABLE

COLLECTION DIMENSIONS

Desk chair
Regular arm chair
Desk table

Dining table

Height

26.61

295"

315"

31.5"

Seat Height Width

177"

29.2"

292"

48.0”

63.0"

Depth

22.0"

22.0”

315"

31.5”
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YOUR DETAILS ARE OUR DETAILS

ECLECTIC Alex Marc, President
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