CHAIR ABLE ECLECTIC ECLECTIC CONTRACT FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC. www.eclecticcontract.com





WEB CHAIR & TABLE HIGH TECH DESIGN AND HIGH TECH COMFORT

Web chair & table collection is based on Sinu collection sleek ergonomics with added engineering basics. Web chair base is made from bended steel, covered with powder coated finish and completed with heavy duty casters. Web chair ergonomic seat is covered by top grade buffalo leather. Web chair back is made from solid oak wood and engineered with old school basics. Web chair is coming in two back heights: desk chair & regular arm chair.

WEB CHAIR & TABLE COLLECTION DIMENSIONS

	Height	Seat Height	Width	Depth
Desk chair	26.61	17.7"	29.2"	22.0"
Regular arm chair	29.5"	18.1"	29.2"	22.0"
Desk table	31.5"		48.0"	31.5"
Dining table	31 .5"		63.0"	31.5"

Alex Marc, President





YOUR DETAILS ARE OUR DETAILS

ECLECTIC

Contract Furniture Industries, Inc. 450 Fashion Ave, Suite #2710 New York, NY 10123 Alex Marc, President alex@eclecticcontract.com cell 917-833-6362 phone 212-967-5504